
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

October 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1773147 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2630486

1 10/1/2013 Tues 7:57 AM M/C 39 73.3 1774123 97600 0 2630486

2 10/2/2013 Wed 8:05 AM M/C 31 0.4 54.8 6.99 18.9 1775078 95500 260.2 7.17 13.4 Green 2650811 2032500 Yes

3 10/3/2013 Thurs 8:51 AM Cloudy 41 73.9 1775975 89700 118.3 2655552 474100

4 10/4/2013 Fri 8:53 AM Clear 38 11.5 1776939 96400 38.1 2656310 75800

5 10/5/2013 Sat

6 10/6/2013 Sun

7 10/7/2013 Mon 8:50 AM Clear 38 6.1 1779096 215700 24.5 2658443 213300

8 10/8/2013 Tues 9:02 AM P/C 32 53.6 1779791 69500 23.1 2658807 36400

9 10/9/2013 Wed 9:03 AM M/C 34 0.5 55.1 7.16 17.8 1780587 79600 29.1 7.93 13.4 Lt. Green 2659176 36900 Yes

10 10/10/2013 Thurs 8:00 AM Fog 26 58.8 1781344 75700 20.4 2659481 30500

11 10/11/2013 Fri 9:12 AM Fog 25 48.6 1782177 83300 17.7 2659762 28100

12 10/12/2013 Sat

13 10/13/2013 Sun

14 10/14/2013 Mon

15 10/15/2013 Tues 8:58 AM Clear 29 13.1 1785154 297700 15.4 2660830 106800

16 10/16/2013 Wed 9:29 AM P/C 27 0.5 35.5 7.12 16.2 1785832 67800 17.2 8.27 12.2 Lt. Green 2661070 24000 Yes

17 10/17/2013 Thurs 8:49 AM Clear 24 53.2 1786472 64000 16.9 2661309 23900

18 10/18/2013 Fri 8:49 Clear 26 30.2 1787134 66200 14.8 2661551 24200

19 10/19/2013 Sat

20 10/20/2013 Sun

21 10/21/2013 Mon 8:49 Clear 29 37.7 1789070 193600 18.3 2662275 72400

22 10/22/2013 Tues 8:56 AM Fog 28 47.2 1789692 62200 15.2 2662539 26400

23 10/23/2013 Wed 8:44 AM Fog 28 53.1 1790344 65200 14.6 2662780 24100

24 10/24/2013 Thurs 8:55 AM Fog 26 0.5 49.5 7.51 16.9 1791033 68900 16.1 8.56 13.7 Lt. Green 2663029 24900 Yes

25 10/25/2013 Fri 8:59 AM Fog 24 50.2 1791682 64900 16.1 2663268 23900

26 10/26/2013 Sat

27 10/27/2013 Sun

28 10/28/2013 Mon 8:55 41 60.1 1793688 200600 19.4 2663962 69400

29 10/29/2013 Tues 9:03 AM Clear 26 34.6 1794489 80100 9.1 2664161 19900

30 10/30/2013 Wed 9:21 AM Coudy 34 55.3 1795161 67200 16.3 2664340 17900

31 10/31/2013 Thurs 8:44 AM Snow 26 0.4 55.3 7.3 16.8 1795910 74900 15.9 8.8 12.9 Lt. Green 2664565 22500 Yes
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